Gauschiel3en 2009

Autenzell, 5. Mai / 8. Mai / 12. Ma 2009

Platz Name
1 Kratzer Matthias
2 limberger Melanie
3 Drees Lisa-Marie
4 Mayr Tobias
5 Mosner Corinna
6 Kreitmeier Bianca
7 Lohner Korbinian
8 Flamensbeck Patrick
9 Grunwald Kathrin
10 Schlammer Tobias
11 Grinwald Stefanie Maria
12 Obermeier Clarissa
13 Kopold Lukas
14 Muiller Colin
15 Henn Anja
16 KneiRl Sabrina
17 Kalbus Julia
18 Sanhieter Marion
19 Bichler Lisa-Marie
20 Schratzenstaller Tobias
21 Bauerle Stefan
22 Neumaier Julia
23 Neumaier Verena
24 Sanhieter Fabian
25 Wenger Michael
26 Gutsmann Maria
27 Schneider Pia
28 Birgmeier Philipp
29 KneiRRl Daniel
30 Kigele Stefan
31 Hofmann Denise
32 Zwieselsberger Alexander
33 Flamensbeck Johanna
34 Fischhaber Johannes
35 Wenger Georg
36 Hormann Andreas
37 Kaiser Sebastian
37 Lénner Robert
39 Oberhauser Thomas
40 Winkler Matthias
41 Mader Florian
42 Fuchs Lukas
43 Koller Kirstin
44 Schoderer Florian
45 Reiter Philipp
46 Jocham Alexander
47 Schlittenbauer Johannes
48 Briick Patrick
49 Drexler Andreas

Datum: 12.05.2009
23:40

Gau-Jugendkdniqg

SV Einigkeit Steingriff

1961 Schnupfclub Peutenhausen e.V.

Frischauf Schiitzenlust Alberzell
Sportschiitzen Brunnen

Frischauf Schiitzenlust Alberzell
SV Hubertus Pobenhausen

SV Einigkeit Steingriff

"BWV" Aresing, Abt. Sportschiitzen
Frischauf Schiitzenlust Alberzell
SV Eichenlaub Hirschenhausen

SV Eichenlaub Hirschenhausen

1961 Schnupfclub Peutenhausen e.V.

Sportschiitzen Brunnen
Sportschiitzen Brunnen
SV Edelweil3 Weilach

1961 Schnupfclub Peutenhausen e.V.

SV Edelweil Weilach

SV Einigkeit Autenzell-Rettenbach
SV Paartal Waidhofen

SV Paartal Waidhofen

SV Einigkeit Autenzell-Rettenbach
SV Edelweil Weilach

SV Edelweil Weilach

SV Einigkeit Autenzell-Rettenbach
Frisch Auf Singenbach

SV Hopfavogl Niederscheyern
Frischauf Schitzenlust Alberzell
"BWV" Aresing, Abt. Sportschiitzen

1961 Schnupfclub Peutenhausen e.V.

SV Einigkeit Steingriff
SV Edelweil3 Weilach
SV Hubertus Gachenbach

1961 Schnupfclub Peutenhausen e.V.
1961 Schnupfclub Peutenhausen e.V.

Frisch Auf Singenbach
SG 1964 Tegernbach
Frisch Auf Singenbach
Frisch Auf Singenbach
SV Hubertus Gachenbach
Sportschiitzen Brunnen
SG 1964 Tegernbach
SG 1964 Tegernbach
SV Edelweil3 Weilach
SV Einigkeit Steingriff
SG 1964 Tegernbach

1961 Schnupfclub Peutenhausen e.V.

SG 1964 Tegernbach
Paarschiitzen Freinhausen

1961 Schnupfclub Peutenhausen e.V.

Lizenziert fir: Gau Schrobenhausen

Seite: 1

Nr.

137

83

108
28
174

122
125
33
148
159
71
176
19
26
124
91

13
149
119
146
147

90

40
153
154
126

21
121

12
118
172

11

Ergebnisse:
6,9 68,1
9,2 70,6

15,7 27,5
22,6 25,5
28,5 57,7
30,1 30,7
30,4 80,6
32,2
33,4 59,0
351  106,6
36,8 41,9
395  107,5
45,5 79,4
48,8 58,2
51,6 77,1
52,6 63,5
56,4 83,5
58,2
59,1 97,4
59,6
59,9 102,55
65,4
67,3 88,2
69,1 85,2
69,6  106,7
71,4
715 1159
71,8
72,4
74,1
82,4  106,6
84,3
84,5 94,7
84,9
86,0  101,8
87,8  112,6
89,1
89,1
89,7
92,7  100,2
94,7
97,2
97,6

100,0  116,0

101,1

102,4

104,0

1053 1205

106,0

99,3
106,0
75,1
33,0
110,7
44,0
114,9
61,6
60,0
120,0
64,4
122,3
68,7
109,0
112,1

91,9
118,4

111,9

110,5

122,7

115,2

WM -Shot



Platz Name

50 Knoferl Marina

51 Meyer Patrik Alexander

52 Poliner Andreas

53 Merkl Franz

54 Oberhauser Christian

55 Hausl Johannes
Datum: 12.05.2009

23:40

Gauschiel3en 2009

Autenzell, 5. Mai / 8. Mai / 12. Ma 2009

Gau-Jugendkdniqg

1961 Schnupfclub Peutenhausen e.V.
"BWV" Aresing, Abt. Sportschiitzen
SV Eichenlaub Hirschenhausen

SV Einigkeit Autenzell-Rettenbach
SV Hubertus Gachenbach

SG 1964 Tegernbach

Lizenziert fir: Gau Schrobenhausen
Seite: 1

Nr.

177
78
157
88
120

Ergebnisse:

106,2
108,4
109,0
110,7
110,8
119,7

107,4

WM -Shot



