Gauschießen 2009

Autenzell, 5. Mai / 8. Mai / 12. Mai 2009

Gau-Jugendkönig

Platz	Name		Nr.	Ergebnisse:		
1	Kratzer Matthias	SV Einigkeit Steingriff	137	6,9	68,1	99,3
2	Ilmberger Melanie	1961 Schnupfclub Peutenhausen e.V.	3	9,2	70,6	106,0
3	Drees Lisa-Marie	Frischauf Schützenlust Alberzell	6	15,7	27,5	75,1
4	Mayr Tobias	Sportschützen Brunnen	83	22,6	25,5	33,0
5	Mösner Corinna	Frischauf Schützenlust Alberzell	8	28,5	57,7	110,7
6	Kreitmeier Bianca	SV Hubertus Pobenhausen	108	30,1	30,7	44,0
7	Lohner Korbinian	SV Einigkeit Steingriff	28	30,4	80,6	114,9
8	Flamensbeck Patrick	"BWV" Aresing, Abt. Sportschützen	174	32,2		
9	Grünwald Kathrin	Frischauf Schützenlust Alberzell	7	33,4	59,0	61,6
10	Schlammer Tobias	SV Eichenlaub Hirschenhausen	80	35,1	106,6	
11	Grünwald Stefanie Maria	SV Eichenlaub Hirschenhausen	76	36,8	41,9	60,0
12	Obermeier Clarissa	1961 Schnupfclub Peutenhausen e.V.	5	39,5	107,5	
13	Kopold Lukas	Sportschützen Brunnen	84	45,5	79,4	120,0
14	Müller Colin	Sportschützen Brunnen	41	48,8	58,2	64,4
15	Henn Anja	SV Edelweiß Weilach	128	51,6	77,1	122,3
16	Kneißl Sabrina	1961 Schnupfclub Peutenhausen e.V.	14	52,6	63,5	68,7
17	Kalbus Julia	SV Edelweiß Weilach	123	56,4	83,5	
18	Sanhieter Marion	SV Einigkeit Autenzell-Rettenbach	34	58,2		
19	Bichler Lisa-Marie	SV Paartal Waidhofen	92	59,1	97,4	109,0
20	Schrätzenstaller Tobias	SV Paartal Waidhofen	96	59,6		
21	Bäuerle Stefan	SV Einigkeit Autenzell-Rettenbach	31	59,9	102,5	112,1
22	Neumaier Julia	SV Edelweiß Weilach	122	65,4		
23	Neumaier Verena	SV Edelweiß Weilach	125	67,3	88,2	91,9
24	Sanhieter Fabian	SV Einigkeit Autenzell-Rettenbach	33	69,1	85,2	118,4
25	Wenger Michael	Frisch Auf Singenbach	148	69,6	106,7	
26	Gutsmann Maria	SV Hopfavogl Niederscheyern	159	71,4		
27	Schneider Pia	Frischauf Schützenlust Alberzell	71	71,5	115,9	
28	Birgmeier Philipp	"BWV" Aresing, Abt. Sportschützen	176	71,8		
29	Kneißl Daniel	1961 Schnupfclub Peutenhausen e.V.	19	72,4		
30	Kigele Stefan	SV Einigkeit Steingriff	26	74,1		
31	Hofmann Denise	SV Edelweiß Weilach	124	82,4	106,6	111,9
32	Zwieselsberger Alexander	SV Hubertus Gachenbach	91	84,3		
33	Flamensbeck Johanna	1961 Schnupfclub Peutenhausen e.V.	9	84,5	94,7	110,5
34	Fischhaber Johannes	1961 Schnupfclub Peutenhausen e.V.	13	84,9		
35	Wenger Georg	Frisch Auf Singenbach	149	86,0	101,8	122,7
36	Hörmann Andreas	SG 1964 Tegernbach	119	87,8	112,6	
37	Kaiser Sebastian	Frisch Auf Singenbach	146	89,1		
37	Lönner Robert	Frisch Auf Singenbach	147	89,1		
39	Oberhauser Thomas	SV Hubertus Gachenbach	90	89,7	400.0	4450
40	Winkler Matthias	Sportschützen Brunnen	40	92,7	100,2	115,2
41	Mader Florian	SG 1964 Tegernbach	153	94,7		
42	Fuchs Lukas	SG 1964 Tegernbach	154	97,2		
43	Koller Kirstin	SV Edelweiß Weilach	126	97,6	440.0	
44 45	Schoderer Florian	SV Einigkeit Steingriff	21	100,0	116,0	
45	Reiter Philipp	SG 1964 Tegernbach	121	101,1		
46 47	Jocham Alexander	1961 Schnupfclub Peutenhausen e.V.	12	102,4		
47 48	Schlittenbauer Johannes	SG 1964 Tegernbach	118	104,0	100 5	
48	Brück Patrick	Paarschützen Freinhausen	172	105,3	120,5	
49	Drexler Andreas	1961 Schnupfclub Peutenhausen e.V.	11	106,0		

Datum: 12.05.2009 Lizenziert für: Gau Schrobenhausen WM-Shot

23:40 Seite: 1

Gauschießen 2009

Autenzell, 5. Mai / 8. Mai / 12. Mai 2009

Gau-Jugendkönig

Platz	Name	Nr.	Ergebnisse:		
50	Knöferl Marina	1961 Schnupfclub Peutenhausen e.V.	4	106,2	107,4
51	Meyer Patrik Alexander	"BWV" Aresing, Abt. Sportschützen	177	108,4	
52	Pöllner Andreas	SV Eichenlaub Hirschenhausen	78	109,0	
53	Merkl Franz	SV Einigkeit Autenzell-Rettenbach	157	110,7	
54	Oberhauser Christian	SV Hubertus Gachenbach	88	110,8	
55	Hausl Johannes	SG 1964 Tegernbach	120	119,7	

Datum: 12.05.2009 Lizenziert für: Gau Schrobenhausen WM-Shot 23:40 Seite: 1